
 

2018: 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, January 15 
 
Staff Development Day 

Friday, April 20 
 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 28 
 

Independence Day 
Wednesday, July 4 

 
Labor Day 
Monday, September 3 

 
Staff Development Day 

Monday, October 8 
 
Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 22-Friday, November 23 
 

Winter Break 

Tuesday, December 25-Wednesday, January 2 

Cornell Child Care Center 
Closing Schedule 

 

2017: 
 
Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 23 
Friday, November 24 

 
Winter Break 
Monday, December 25-Monday, January 1 

 
**The center will reopen Tuesday January 2, 

2018 at 7am** 

 


